
Diagnostics  

Method for rapid detection  
and diagnosis of infection 

PCR-less technologies for 
rapid detection 

Reference Indication/ Use Analytical 
validation 

Prototype 
validation 

Clinical 
validation 

Regulation 
process 

Clinical 
utility 

Candida auris 

R+D 

SARS-CoV-2, 
Influenza 

Partnering & 
Licensing IPR 

Research 
group 

Flyer 

Flyer 

Flyer 

ES2702999 

ES2763043 

CB07/01/2012 

CB07/01/2012 

CB06/01/0019 
CB16/01/00263 
CB06/01/0036 

Detection of Candida albicans 
and diagnostic method 

Candida albicans 
EP3680345 

WO2023/037016 

Detection of Pseudomonas 
aeruginosa 

Pseudomonas 
aeruginosa Flyer 

Spanish patent 
application 

CB07/01/2012 

https://www.ciber-bbn.es/media/3063016/detection-candida-albicans.pdf
https://www.ciber-bbn.es/media/3063080/method-rapid-detection-of-candida-auris-and-diagnosis-of-infection-1.pdf
https://www.ciber-bbn.es/media/3063081/pcr-less-technologies-for-rapid-detection-of-sars-cov-2-and-influenza-rnas.pdf
https://consultas2.oepm.es/pdf/ES/0000/000/02/70/29/ES-2702999_B2.pdf
https://worldwide.espacenet.com/patent/search/family/070767040/publication/ES2763043A1?q=pn%20any%20%22ES2763043%22
http://www.ciber-bbn.es/en/groups/research-group?id=3609
http://www.ciber-bbn.es/en/groups/research-group?id=3609
https://www.ciber-bbn.es/en/groups/research-group?id=3596
https://www.ciber-bbn.es/en/groups/research-group?id=11818
http://www.ciber-bbn.es/en/groups/research-group?id=3608
https://worldwide.espacenet.com/patent/search/family/065581072/publication/EP3680345A1?q=ap%20any%20%2218853141.2%22
https://worldwide.espacenet.com/patent/search/family/077914270/publication/WO2023037016A1?q=pn%20any%20%22WO2023/037016%22
https://www.ciber-bbn.es/media/3316377/detection-pseudomonas-aeruginosa.pdf
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